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Rhythmic / JR / All
Session: JR

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Kapitonova1019
Isadora

7.100 6.900 6.9008.000Diff:
Exec: 7.284 7.484 7.6847.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.38415.550 14.58414.384 58.902
Place: 1 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Lily Avila1030
Vitrychenko

6.900 7.200 6.3006.200Diff:
Exec: 7.484 7.617 7.0007.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.38413.250 13.30014.817 55.751
Place: 9 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Lennox Hopkins. Wilkins1020
Evergreen Rhythmics

6.500 6.000 5.2007.000Diff:
Exec: 7.934 8.150 7.5677.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 14.43413.950 12.76714.150 55.301
Place: 5 2 4 5T 3 

3 

Matylda Marszalek1027
North Shore

6.500 7.500 4.4006.700Diff:
Exec: 8.050 7.850 6.5507.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.55014.050 10.95015.350 54.900
Place: 4 1 1 17 4 

4 

Shannon Xiao1024
Gymnastics World

7.100 6.000 6.4007.200Diff:
Exec: 7.100 6.117 7.2177.284

ND: -0.050 __.___ -0.100__.___
Final: 14.15014.484 13.51712.117 54.268
Place: 2 5 17 2 5 

5 

Helena Pavlovcic1023
California Rhythms

6.600 6.900 6.0006.500Diff:
Exec: 6.884 7.000 7.3506.767

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.48413.267 13.35013.900 54.001
Place: 8 9 6 3 6 

6 

Karrine Denisova1031
North Shore

6.800 6.400 4.9006.100Diff:
Exec: 6.767 7.684 7.3347.600

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.26713.700 12.23414.084 53.285
Place: 6 11 5 9 7 

7 

Shallie Rasin1033
Rhythmic Ribbon TX

7.100 6.500 5.9005.800Diff:
Exec: 6.717 7.334 6.4847.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.81712.900 12.38413.834 52.935
Place: 13 6 7 8 8 

8 

Elizaveta Pletneva1034
Liberty Academy

6.300 5.000 5.6006.800Diff:
Exec: 7.017 6.500 7.1677.267

ND: __.___ -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 13.31714.067 12.76711.450 51.601
Place: 3 10 19 5T 9 

9 

Jenna Zhao1013
Vitrychenko

6.200 6.600 5.1006.500Diff:
Exec: 6.934 6.434 6.4847.184

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.13413.684 11.58413.034 51.436
Place: 7 12 11 14 10 

10 

ProScoreRHY v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2017 USA Gymnastics Championships
Meet Results - Juniors
Jun 27 - Jul 1, 2017

Page: 2
Printed: 6/30/2017 3:40:07 PM

Rhythmic / JR / All
Session: JR

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Skotnikov1015
Vitrychenko

6.400 5.900 5.6006.100Diff:
Exec: 6.617 6.850 6.4677.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.01713.100 12.06712.750 50.934
Place: 12 13 14 10 11 

11 

Gergana Petkova1017
North Shore

6.800 6.300 4.8006.000Diff:
Exec: 6.900 6.317 6.4177.117

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.70013.117 11.21712.617 50.651
Place: 11 7 15 16 12 

12 

Nerea Francis1021
VIDA

6.700 6.000 4.8005.300Diff:
Exec: 6.900 7.484 6.3006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 13.60012.200 10.80013.484 50.084
Place: 15T 8 8 18 13 

13 

Daria Merkulova1032
Vitrychenko

6.400 5.600 5.2005.300Diff:
Exec: 6.467 7.534 7.3506.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 12.86710.850 12.55013.134 49.401
Place: 20 14 10 7 14 

14 

Victoria Kobelev1014
Rhythmic Art

5.300 6.000 4.6005.800Diff:
Exec: 6.984 6.834 6.7846.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.28412.600 11.38412.834 49.102
Place: 14 17T 13 15 15 

15 

Kate Danilov1028
North Shore

5.800 6.700 4.6005.200Diff:
Exec: 6.234 6.500 6.0506.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 12.03411.450 10.65013.200 47.334
Place: 18T 19 9 20 16 

16 

Julia Naishuler1022
Isadora

6.000 6.400 5.5006.100Diff:
Exec: 5.734 5.750 5.2347.067

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.13413.167 10.73412.150 47.185
Place: 10 21 16 19 17 

17 

Jessica Tijam1016
San Diego Rhythms

6.000 6.100 5.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.284 6.750 6.4505.884

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.2849.884 11.95012.850 46.968
Place: 21 17T 12 11 18 

18 

Isabelle Richardson1018
Eurogymnastics

5.700 5.700 5.0005.200Diff:
Exec: 6.117 5.850 6.8506.250

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 11.81711.450 11.80011.550 46.617
Place: 18T 20 18 12 19 

19 

Rebecca Tang1029
Isadora

4.800 5.100 5.6006.300Diff:
Exec: 4.984 4.634 6.1005.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.78412.200 11.7009.734 43.418
Place: 15T 22 21 13 20 

20 
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Ekaterina Rodova1026
M&N

6.200 4.400 4.4006.000Diff:
Exec: 6.217 4.450 5.6506.134

ND: __.___ -0.350 __._____.___
Final: 12.41712.134 10.0508.500 43.101
Place: 17 15 22 21 21 

21 

Angela Wang1025
Emerald City

6.000 4.600 4.1002.800Diff:
Exec: 6.300 6.150 5.8675.884

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.3008.684 9.96710.750 41.701
Place: 22 16 20 22 22 

22 
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